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DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND
Please Read
Application And v mll. NSPECTION AR e
Nc;\ttehsa cf: any, Permit le?‘bﬁf“ﬂ% 1505,

This is to certify that

has permission to

AT _505 Fare St

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

ances of the City of Portland regulating
ctures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be

procured by o r before this build-
ing or part theyeof is occupied.
/

l

/
/
Director - Bujiding & InsPection Services————
PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD / S

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.

Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other

DepartmentName



Permit-No:

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application [ Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1505 038 CO16001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: ; Phone:
505 Fore St 505 Main Street Saco Po Box 1047 va‘l'@' 632-1300
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: — Phone
Owner Portland 0000000000
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
H Building Miscellaneous ?j %
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
commercial space commercial space w/ 46"x36" wood $89.00 | $0.00 I I
sign FIRE DEPT: 7] Approved INSPECTIOI\‘I: .
i ] Denied Use Group {/ Type A 8
TBC pees
Proposed Project Description:
install new sign at Portlan1d Pie company ) ”S/ Signdture: Signatu:c:-7
! i :
M\; [ pon apd-1s PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES {
Action: ] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval

dmm

10/05/2004

1. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and

Federal Rules.

=

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

Building permits do not include plumbing,

Special Zone or Reviews

[_] Shoreland "} Variance [ ] Not in District or Landmark
[] wetland "] Miscellaneous [ Does Not Require Review
[ ] Flood Zone — ] Conditional Use [ 1 Requires Review
(] Subdivision {1 Interpretation [ Approved
[] site Plan ] Approved [} Approved w/Conditions
Maj [] Minor [ | MM ] [] Denied (] Denied 'A

ol =< +e D.
Jate: ) 71’61///_““ Jate date:

’ o

Zoning Appeal

Historic Preservation

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1505 | 10/05/2004 038 C016001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
505 Fore St 505 Main Street Saco Po Box 1047 () 632-1300
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Owner Portland (000) 000-0000
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

Building Miscellaneous

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

commercial space w/ 46"x36" wood sign install new sign at Portland Pie company

Be/pt:' Historical 7§tatué:WKﬁpVrovéﬂwriit?ﬁ*ébhdri'tﬁichrnsir "Reviewer: Deborah Andrews ApproilraTDEtéi:i 011131200
Note: Ok to Issue: V'

1) * Request for wood projecting sign on front facade withdrawn by applicant. Approval does not apply to this sign. Approval is for
installation of 48" x 62" internally-illuminated sign to be installed on west facade of building.

* Approved sign to be centered on building facade, between and below upper story windows.

* No exposed conduit.

* Existing security light and exposed conduit on west facade to be removed. (Never approved under historic preservation
ordinance.) "For Lease™ sign to be removed as well, if possible.

* At such time the applicant applies for sign(s) on front facade, approved sign (for west facade) will be subject to re-evaluation.

* Existing sign spotlights on front facade to be removed.

Dept: Zoning Status: WAEproved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: © 11/05/2004
Note: Ok to Issue: V|
Dept: Building Status: Kpproved with Conditions R&gweri:i)l"a;my Munson AppFovaI Date: 1211012004
Note: OK to Issue:

1) As discussed, the only sign that is approved is the round illuminated sign.

2) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code.

- Comments:
|
{ 12/2/2004-tmm: Spoke w/Nate - told him we needed to know how sign is being attached to building - he said he'd bring in asap.
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™ U Text93 nosm: Type E Numl | 41505]
Permit Nbr §04-1505 Location of Construction 505 w_moqm St Appl. Date Ho\om\moo

Status [Hold | Permit Type |Building Misceilaneous Issue Date
cBL J038 €016001 . DistrictNbr J1 | Estimated Cost _ $0.00 _ Date Closed

Comment Date | _nc3§m3

Follow Up Date H”u ~ Completed [

| CreateDate [ Ho\om\mooig&w_‘ [tmm | ModDate |

CreatedBy |dmm 12/08/2004]




Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block 8 Lot Owner: Telephone:
Chart# 38 Blockt (. Lot# Oy
. . . rviaan Sa. LI SIgNAGE X goiuu
Lessee/Buyérs Name (If Applicable) | Applicant name, address &G. pers.f. plus $30.00/$65.00
?er-\r\uuk 'V',v_ Com WA telephone: Nore. ) d‘\*\""’u for HD. signage = Total
¢ ! Mo-rron LS. Fee:$ 7 = °

Comes \ewe ME | Awning Fee = Cost Of

oMozl Work: $_<M .20

i (,32 - 1302 Total Fee: $_£q .©

Current use: 13,-\1;\ \ Hame LS
Ifthe locationis currently vacant, what was prior use:
Approximately how long has it beenvacant:
Proposed use:i - Yz 'S\\a.l) o
Project description: N M)()Ué; /_

st X REY \/himcxfal Lon—alThrked
Contractor's name, address & telephone: = %\/\C‘L{D\M
Whom should we contact when the permitis ready:\lodf Qc\/c/\w/bk 207 (,,’gg, - \300

Mailing address: S s W\t Wy o
Ye will contact you by phone when the dermit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permitand
eview the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP WORK ORDER will b e issued

1ind a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit ks picked up. PHONE:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION (F THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that/ am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and
that | have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agenf. | agree fo conform to all applicable
laws of this jurisdiction.in addition, if @ permit for work described in this application is issued, | certify that the Code Official's authorized
representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the
codes applicable to this permit.

<)
Signature of applicant: /A D B . /L__Q Date: q-271-04
The—

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work untilthe
permitis issued.




SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE
PLEASE COMPLETE,ALL INFORMATION

ADDRESS: o5 Lo ? ZONE: S =S

CBL:
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANTLOT?  YES / NO
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO__

TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
/

(4w Frl -0
Length:_~ 1 Height: |
2% | alp— SIS Vi
3 ol
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: N
BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES v~ NO DIMENSIONSPROPOSED: % ' 46 ﬂ“w:\) Fre

INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO____ DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO______ DIMENSIONS:;

AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:

LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):

AWNING VES NO / IS AWNING BACKLIT?  YES N044

HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:

IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO

IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? sf

A SITE SKETCHAND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW
SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED

SIGNAGEARE ALSO REQUIRED.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE:

***** COR OFFICE USE ONLY * * * % *
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Client#: 83974

1SPORTPIE

["ACORD. CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE |

DATE (MMIDEAYYYY)
09/30/04

i

i THiS CERTIFICATE (8 /GSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION

i

Crase Insurance -CL/Bnds-P ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
| HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES MOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
P. 0. Box 587 ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.
Portland, ME 04112 |
800 286-5352 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE "NAIC #
INSURED nsurgra Mational Grange Mutual Insurance Co. 14788
Portland Pie Go.LLC INGLRER B
47 India Street INSURER C:
Portland, ME 04101 INSURER D
1INSURER £

COVERAGES

i LICIES OF INSLRANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURES NAMED ABOVE FCR THEPQLICY PER OO INDICATED. MOTWITHSTANDING
AN$ E‘éaﬁmmm, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE (SSUED OR
MAY PERTAIN, THE INSLRANGE APPORDED BY THE PCLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN 15 SUBJECT TO ALL . HE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH

POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUGED BY PAID CLAIMS,

. EFEECTIVE | ry)]
[NER RO TYPE OF INGURANCE PGLICY NUMBER TORIE (MWBEY, | DATE (MWDDYY] LLs
A GENERAL LIABILITY BRFQ8905 11/03/03 11/03/04 | BACH DCCURAENCE 51,000,000
= CAWAGE 10 RENTED s500.000
X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LABILITY | PREMISES 7S5 occyrence) 2
! CLAIMA MADE OECUR MED EXP (Any oma persan) | 85,000
PERSONAL & ALV NURY | 51,000,000
! GENERAL AGGREGATE $2,006.000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LT APPLEES PER i PRODUCTS - CoMPion agG | 32,000,000
|
roev [ | 088 Lo¢ ‘
| AUTOMORILE LIARILITY COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT ¢
ANY ALITO {Eo pecident)
- ALL OWNED AUTOS Bé)D‘LY INJURY \ 5
SEHESULED AUTOE (Por porsen)
frovsmnm ¥
| | HREDAUTOS BOOLY LNJJRY f $
NON-GWNED AUTOS fPer sutidam) i
L. PROPERTY CAMASE
e tzciients J
| GARAGE UABILITY AUTO DNLY « BA ACCIDENT |5
ANY AYTD TTHE® THAN BAACE | S Jl
ALITO QONLY: AGG | S :
EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY EALH GCCURRENGCE ]
]
QLR ! | cLaIME MADE AGHIEUATE 3
19
DEDUCTIALR 3
RETENTICON 5 $
T, - i .
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND o el |98
EMRLOYERS' LIABLITY L. EACH AGGIDENT $
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTVE e
OFFICEFRIMEMBER EXCLUDED? £ DISEASE - BA BMPALOYEE §
I
é%\%ﬁ%m EL DISEASE - FOLIGY LIMIT | %
OTHER :
i

PESCRIETION OF OPERATIONS | LOCATIONS / VEHICLES / EXCLUSIDNS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISION
RE: Installatian of sign @ 808 Fore Street Portland ME.
The City of Portland is named as additional insured with respects to the General

Liablltv oniv.

L

FGERJJFIGAIE-HOI-DER

CANCELLATION

reveresd

City f Portland
389 Congress Streat
Portland ME 04112

'SHOUL

ANY OF THR ARQVE DESCRIBED POLICIES 88 CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRLATIOM

DATE THEREOF, 'HE iSSUING INSURERWIL.. ENBEAVOR TO MAIL o 16} . 2AYS WRITTEN
 NOTICE TO THE CERTIFIGATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT. BUT FAILURE TO DOSOSHAU

IMROSE NO DBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPOM THE INSURER, (15 AGENTS OR

REPRESENTATIVES,

|
i

AUTHCRIZED REFRESENTATIVE

NaALge, | € LA

ACORD 25 (2001/08) 1 of 1

#77434

gle~4 200/200d 9.8~

1489 084 107

DGI
AJNZIY SSONI-HDN4

® ACORD CORPORATION 1988
7de2:20 ¥00e-0E-d3S



Nathaniel Getchell

Page 1 of 1

From: "Mark Jordan" <mjordan3@maine.rr.com>
To: "Nathaniel Getchell" <nget@msn.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 30,2004 7:29 PM
Subject:  Portland pie sign letter

Mark Jordan

505 Main Street Saco Corp

POB 1047

Scarborough, Me 04070- 1047
September 30,2004

Hi Nat,

This letter will serve as my approval to proceed with a sign application with the city of Portland. You
will need to secure all the permits and approvals needed. It must meet all codes and be installed in a
professional manner. The sign must fit with the decor of the building and | will need to review the sign
when a picture or rendition is available. Your sign people should be able to email the rendition to me.

Regards,

Mark Jordan

10/4/2004
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Applic:int’s MaiAlingmAddress
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[

Application i)ate

L ) o

Project Name/Description

Consuliant/AgeﬁtjPhone Number

Add}éés of Prdposé(i Site

CBL: : U

Description of Proposed Development: . -
Please Attach Sketch/Plan of Proposal/Development Applicant’s Assessment Planning Office
(Yes, No, N/A) Use Only

Criteria for Exemptions:
See Section 14-523 (4) on back side of form

a) Within Existing Structures; No New Buildings,
Demolitions or Additions ’

b) Footprint Increase Less Than 500 Sq. Ft.
¢) No New Curb Cuts, Driveways, Parking Areas

d) Curbs and Sidewalks in Sound Condition/Comply
with ADA

e) No Additional Parking/ No Traffic Increase
f) No Stormwater Problcms
g) Sufficient Property Screening

h)  Adecquate Ultilities

Planning Division Use Only




WATER - HYDRAN1
LEVEL) AN NNNNY BUILDING
JEBT UNDERGROUND ELEC 8 TELE
——CxS OVERMEAD ELEC 8 TELE
s BAS
- WATER
S —_ HSTORICAL DEED LINES
- GUARD RAIL
—" —_— T — UNDERGROUND TELE.
3 ue UNDERGROUND ELEC.
. ot OVERHEAD TELE
m ? — 0t —— OVERHEAD ELEC
“ [-4
g 5
M 3 - DLl HOE ™
M W ¢ NIJnQ —1 STEPS .
: / [ T
2 ..t.rnl.,”,u -
- 3 -6 PVC CAPPED / o
. : 6w : ’
. Qe TEE U e asr A ‘ A b CAT / L v
4 m wm m m _ o
+ s .ﬁx/.w_s%" T Ee) . mu_lmm - -6 / . N T e _/ Saan
W12 et l* i . | ol Lw \ ~ .
'N [ 4] — or :
ass iuﬁnuﬁ...m,mwu\fx B_L.\kw . J BRICK  SIDEWALX ¢ s me-27-38"F 33229 / ot .
wolt - - . 19888 . N N N NN
s | //// /// wﬂ //////ﬂ
x : $ C NN
: . N\ N
—J 3 uw” AN AN N S N ,/.//// €
x o~ > N NN
A - L 54 ) // - / - SONN
— ¥ U & wT mwes ..e.”// N/ ~ N SO
x -1 ¥ nle PORTL AND *| A , NS EEES
wl < N VARE \ W\
ol §i- w = L EMITED NN\ ]
= : NN
- =
2l 1< gl //// N /// N
B o IS %\K ] : - . / 2 uomuo/d/// = S =
- e L SIB-4T7-44 E N VAN .
mr.“.u.u v oﬂ W“ / <
x 3 '
- 2 LY
n k5
L 2]
~
o0

AN
o .“,W%V/ !
N |

O]

z \

(o S mmmmoﬂ
& SRS NITEEN

r/ . ’
/%@Wumﬁ e

__140.92' . %N/ﬂ |@ | | ] .m0

5 EASEMENT
CITY OF PORT]
BX ”J /PG TR , )
o L Ilﬂmnlullll DEwALX o Ve e —0 N 1827219 W 332 92° ¢
. . - — wnw....m»Qm
: : ; EHHWBVI‘ —~ e : 56 w — —
.muW ] - —TER MV 449 IWATER LEVEL] 1 { — |
o WATER maw - .
| c - : x 6" waTER NAN
bu.h. ® \ 2" AN SEWER 15° CLAY [INMIHM.”“ vUﬁU. OmZAIH—lm x ma-mmmﬂ 7 1 ot — -
rCur . 38, I\A'ntv — > =
) * UNDERGROUND_CMP CO. 5-3 1/2 DUCT o
= #
%-

aar : z
. T S M, . - g OE87 —T oEBT S 1 oEB Y LEVEL s € GATE
oy 9..“‘ m —O——
UNE_4-8, ; -
4 < JPIK \ \ <.




